

SHRI SHIRDI SAIBABA SANSTHAN TRUST SAI BABA TEMPLE – DILSUKHNAGAR, HYDERABAD

CONTACT US

- Postal Address :
- SHRI SHIRDI SAIBABA SANSTHAN TRUST
- (Regd. No.646/92)
- Dilsukhnagar, Hyderabad, India.
- Ph: 040-24066566, 040-24150184,
- Fax: 040-24166566.
- General Info
- info@saisansthan.in
- Pooja Booking
- www.saisansthan.in

- Suggestions
- saisansthan@saisansthan.in

LOCATION

Located on the side of National Highway-9, Near Dilsukhnagar Bud Depot, Hyderabad

- 5 Kms. From Imlibun (Hyderabad Main) Bus Stand
- 11 Kms. From Mahatmagandhi (Secunderabad Main) Bus Stand
- 6 Kms. From Kachiguda Railway Station
- 8 Kms. From Nampally (Hyderabad) Railway Station
- 10 Kms. From Secunderabad Railway Station15 Kms. From Begumpet (Hyderabad) Air Port

The Sansthan Trust is declared as one of the Tourist Place in Hyderabad by Andhra Pradesh Tourism Department

The ehicles operated by APTTDC under Hyderabad City Tour - Ramoji Film City Buses will have stop at Sansthan Trust to enable the Tourists to visit Sansthan Trust, Dilsukhnagar to worship Sri Saibaba.